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2018 NKCSD Invitational - 9/14/2018 to 9/15/2018

Results - Finals
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AKHS-MV1 1:42.63

27.18 27.65 22.5325.27

APKHS2 1:45.33

26.77 28.72 23.5826.26

APLAT-PC3 1:45.86

26.02 29.93 23.6926.22

AGLEN4 1:46.20

26.96 30.27 24.0324.94

ALEESN-MV5 1:46.56

31.47 26.75 22.3825.96

ALIBT6 1:46.99

28.28 29.38 23.5925.74

AST7 1:47.29

28.32 31.24 23.3924.34

ALIBN8 1:48.77

27.96 31.67 23.8825.26

B - Final

AOP9 1:48.22

26.75 27.47 25.4928.51

ABLUSS10 1:48.33

28.48 30.53 24.6724.65

ACENSP11 1:51.22

29.27 29.34 26.0826.53

ACART-ZZ12 1:52.07

30.03 27.89 25.0529.10

ALROG13 1:52.94

28.35 30.93 28.9824.68

AOZARK14 1:53.19

29.77 33.31 23.6526.46

ASMVIL-MV15 1:54.85

35.89 29.25 25.6224.09

AWARR16 1:55.77

29.10 31.15 23.7831.74

C - Final

BBLUSS17 x1:55.10

29.64 31.75 24.7029.01

APEMB-MV18 1:56.00

29.30 33.25 24.4429.01

BKHS-MV19 x1:56.79

30.06 34.21 25.1527.37

BPLAT-PC20 x2:01.58

30.98 35.60 26.5628.44

BLEESN-MV21 x2:01.62

34.36 33.20 24.7429.32

BGLEN22 x2:02.16

33.31 36.78 24.8627.21

BLIBN23 x2:03.38

32.22 33.85 26.9030.41

ABEL24 2:08.17

28.96 36.65 27.2835.28

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIBT 17Murphy, Cameron1 1:45.00

24.80 26.50 26.6127.09

LEESN-MVWorth, Daniel2 1:47.27

25.35 28.33 26.5827.01

BLUSS 17Graham, Chase3 1:47.92

25.34 27.54 27.2527.79

OPHill, Jonathan4 1:48.42

25.10 27.18 28.5227.62

GLENJasinski, Michael5 1:49.10

25.54 27.88 26.8428.84

LIBN 16Bosse, Adam6 1:50.97

25.82 28.03 28.4328.69

LIBT 16Harvey, Tait7 1:52.13

25.62 28.19 29.1729.15

LEESN-MV 17Thomas, Jonathan W8 1:54.15

25.21 28.66 29.8330.45

B - Final

LROGAtwood, Andrew9 1:50.07

25.15 28.53 27.7128.68

PKHS 14Enyeart, Alec10 1:51.06

25.65 27.98 28.5228.91

NKCHSDuffy, Jack R11 1:54.17

26.26 28.62 29.5829.71

GLENMcNew, Colin12 1:54.95

26.43 29.63 28.8130.08

BLUSS 17Wedel, Aaron13 1:55.25

26.60 29.78 28.7530.12

LEESN-MVIdoux, Grant14 1:56.36

26.60 29.03 30.2230.51

PKHS 15Burdiss, Clell15 1:57.92

27.20 30.09 30.3130.32

GLENChadwell, Lucas16 2:01.63

27.32 30.88 31.1632.27

C - Final

KHS-MV 16Meyer, Reese C17 1:56.49

27.29 30.15 28.9230.13

NKCHSFranson, Chris18 1:56.53

26.44 28.86 30.8130.42

PKHS 15Brown, Luke19 1:58.66

27.12 30.41 30.2530.88

LIBN 17Schleeter, Jack20 2:02.06

28.06 31.06 31.3031.64

LIBT 16Skidmore, Chris21 2:03.36

27.24 31.08 32.4432.60

LIBN 17Jones, Allen22 2:05.83

29.70 32.13 31.5032.50

PKHS 16Burns, Fletcher23 2:07.71

28.11 33.00 32.6533.95

CENSPLequio, Marco24 2:13.86

29.26 33.45 36.1634.99

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OPHill, Robbie1 1:57.23

25.21 30.09 27.1734.76

SMVIL-MV 15Noll, Nathan R2 2:00.43

25.29 29.88 27.6237.64

LIBT 18Witzki, Noah3 2:01.52

24.56 29.80 28.7938.37

LIBT 17Lonsdale, Tony4 2:05.09

27.51 32.85 29.6835.05

CENSPTetlow, Joseph5 2:06.27

26.89 32.11 30.4836.79

KHS-MV 16Woods, Carter D6 2:08.95

27.43 33.33 30.7237.47

LEESN-MVMurray, Jonah7 2:09.01

26.28 32.05 31.0739.61

KHS-MV 18Godsey, Tyler J8 2:09.62

27.68 34.05 32.4935.40

B - Final

LIBT 14Murphy, Caden9 2:09.78

28.15 33.11 31.0937.43

LROGHorner, Kadin10 2:14.16

28.61 33.46 31.6740.42

LIBN 14Augustine, Andrew11 2:15.03

30.68 35.29 30.8838.18

BLUSS 17Clark, Matthew12 2:15.42

28.09 35.57 29.5142.25

LIBN 15Beagle, Talon13 2:17.36

30.33 34.69 32.6639.68

PKHS 15Hefferren, Finn14 2:20.53

30.77 35.87 32.2141.68

WARRElliott, Zac*15 2:21.36

28.92 37.90 33.5640.98

PLAT-PC 16Stone, Baxter*15 2:21.36

31.79 35.91 34.5739.09

C - Final

LIBN 17Badiesha, Parman17 2:17.05

28.28 36.14 33.3139.32

LEESN-MVHinz Harding, Alder18 2:19.14

28.24 35.22 32.4143.27

LIBT 15Hill, Alex19 2:20.13

30.42 33.65 32.8343.23

GLENAndrews, Eli20 2:21.15

31.16 36.95 32.7740.27

KHS-MVHobbs, Matthew21 2:22.04

31.70 35.36 32.5742.41

STWilliams, Colby22 2:22.43

31.44 37.22 34.0939.68

GLENBeatty, Jack23 2:23.47

30.78 38.65 32.9441.10

LEESN-MVWhited, Nick24 2:28.18

28.63 37.91 34.9046.74
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2018 NKCSD Invitational - 9/14/2018 to 9/15/2018

Results - Finals
 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LEESN-MVBennett, Andrew1 22.58

GLENBeatty, Sam2 22.81

LIBT 17Coday, Sam3 23.03

SPX-MV 18McCoy, Blaise4 23.31

PEMB-MV 15Trainor, Nicholas5 23.55

STDuffy, Charlie6 23.74

KHS-MV 17White, Carter M7 23.76

CART-ZZDahl, Alex8 23.80

B - Final

PKHS 17Lee, Isaac9 23.93

PLAT-PC 16Spell, Rhett10 23.97

LIBT 17Freed, Jimmy11 23.98

STVerwers, Nick12 24.08

OZARKCrestman, Caleb13 24.15

PEMB-MV 16Grant, Will14 24.40

GLENFisher, Caleb15 24.58

BLUSS 16Hafner, Josh16 24.62

C - Final

STRoberts, Joe17 23.93

LIBN 17Sidden, Mitchell18 24.28

STPittala, Matt19 24.49

LROGHendee, Caden20 24.61

OZARKSchamma, Blake21 24.69

PLAT-PC 16Ragone, Joe22 24.77

WARRVernon, Hayden23 25.01

GLENFearn, Eli24 25.54

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OPHill, Robbie1 52.45

24.48 27.97

LIBT 18Witzki, Noah2 52.62

24.58 28.04

LROGAtwood, Andrew3 53.44

24.97 28.47

SMVIL-MV 15Noll, Nathan R4 54.17

25.92 28.25

BLUSS 17Graham, Chase5 54.23

25.37 28.86

STAdamson, Spencer6 55.96

26.14 29.82

KHS-MV 17White, Carter M7 56.47

26.29 30.18

LEESN-MVMurray, Jonah8 56.52

26.60 29.92

B - Final

LIBN 16Bosse, Adam9 56.47

26.62 29.85

WARRVernon, Henry10 56.93

26.53 30.40

PKHS 16Wissmann, Chris11 57.81

26.92 30.89

NKCHSFranson, Chris12 1:00.32

28.69 31.63

KHS-MV 16Woods, Carter D13 1:00.49

28.48 32.01

LEESN-MVHinz Harding, Alder14 1:00.92

27.89 33.03

KHS-MVBrant, Micah15 1:01.70

27.92 33.78

LIBT 17Riggs, Ben16 1:01.74

28.73 33.01

C - Final

BLUSS 17Clark, Matthew17 59.99

27.95 32.04

PKHS 16Morgan, Wyatt18 1:00.20

27.96 32.24

PLAT-PC 16Dye, Ryan19 1:01.42

28.11 33.31

LIBT 16Skidmore, Chris20 1:01.47

28.59 32.88

BLUSS 17Duffey, Noah21 1:01.51

28.71 32.80

GLENSheets, Mason22 1:02.45

28.56 33.89

CENSPHamby, Jason23 1:03.52

28.71 34.81

LIBT 14Drake, Keegan24 1:04.34

29.50 34.84

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OPHill, Jonathan1 48.74

23.56 25.18

LIBT 17Coday, Sam2 49.75

24.26 25.49

LEESN-MV 17Thomas, Jonathan W3 49.96

23.61 26.35

GLENBeatty, Sam4 50.31

23.94 26.37

PLAT-PC 17Beall, Alex5 51.77

24.77 27.00

KHS-MV 15Sloan, Vaughn O6 52.25

25.04 27.21

GLENFlouer, Trey7 52.52

25.34 27.18

LEESN-MVBennett, Andrew8 53.41

25.80 27.61

B - Final

SPX-MV 18McCoy, Blaise9 51.34

24.97 26.37

PEMB-MV 15Trainor, Nicholas10 52.45

25.16 27.29

STVerwers, Nick*11 53.05

25.49 27.56

LIBT 17Freed, Jimmy*11 53.05

25.69 27.36

STDuffy, Charlie13 53.12

25.49 27.63

LIBN 17Sprugel, Drew14 53.27

25.46 27.81

PKHS 15Shaw, Nate15 53.64

25.77 27.87

PKHS 15Brown, Luke16 53.98

25.84 28.14

C - Final

LIBN 17Sidden, Mitchell17 53.04

25.75 27.29

STRoberts, Joe18 53.55

26.13 27.42

BLUSS 17Branson, Thomas19 53.63

25.78 27.85

LIBT 17Ahart, Caleb20 54.15

26.05 28.10

OZARKSchamma, Blake21 54.17

26.28 27.89

STPittala, Matt22 54.25

26.62 27.63

SMVIL-MV 14Bell, Brady23 54.53

25.72 28.81

OZARKCrestman, Caleb24 57.02

27.64 29.38

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIBT 17Murphy, Cameron1 4:46.02

25.64 27.92 29.3128.57

29.53 29.95 28.74 29.06

29.23 28.07

KHS-MV 17Holt, Evan H2 4:55.24

25.80 27.62 29.3928.77

29.85 30.79 31.35 31.35

31.03 29.29

LIBT 17Lonsdale, Tony3 4:56.02

26.32 28.54 30.1229.21

30.65 30.46 30.83 30.43

30.28 29.18

PKHS 14Enyeart, Alec4 4:57.88

26.65 28.88 30.3429.87

30.33 30.66 30.52 30.84

30.56 29.23

GLENJasinski, Michael5 4:59.65

27.26 29.18 30.2330.05

30.22 31.01 30.92 31.41

30.25 29.12

PKHS 15Livingston, Zander6 5:03.07

27.01 29.28 30.9730.57

30.89 30.79 30.53 31.88

30.34 30.81

GLENMcNew, Colin7 5:08.67

27.47 30.07 31.4930.92

31.78 32.09 31.71 31.56

31.53 30.05
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2018 NKCSD Invitational - 9/14/2018 to 9/15/2018

Results - Finals
A - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

LEESN-MVIdoux, Grant8 5:18.42

27.97 30.20 31.8531.30

32.56 32.61 33.05 32.94

33.05 32.89

B - Final

NKCHSDuffy, Jack R9 5:11.81

28.00 29.72 31.4531.04

31.56 31.58 31.76 32.57

32.79 31.34

PKHS 15Burdiss, Clell10 5:18.17

28.41 31.15 32.2731.82

32.55 32.57 32.59 33.00

32.70 31.11

KHS-MV 16Meyer, Reese C11 5:24.53

29.03 31.90 33.2632.84

33.36 32.96 33.18 33.20

32.98 31.82

KHS-MVDoll, Scott12 5:25.02

28.45 32.07 33.5632.94

33.11 33.67 33.41 33.62

33.69 30.50

LIBN 17Schleeter, Jack13 5:25.09

29.24 31.65 33.5132.69

32.93 33.44 33.80 32.89

32.94 32.00

BLUSS 14Bahr, George14 5:35.62

29.86 33.12 34.1733.71

34.40 34.56 34.52 34.32

33.92 33.04

LIBN 15Morrow, Kegan15 5:36.35

29.56 32.10 34.0633.14

34.23 34.82 35.25 35.62

35.19 32.38

LIBN 17Jones, Allen16 5:36.56

30.49 33.10 33.8333.05

34.26 35.08 34.94 35.20

34.20 32.41

C - Final

LIBT 14Hearst, Nathan17 5:45.11

29.64 34.24 33.7734.98

35.16 35.97 36.20 34.91

35.91 34.33

LEESN-MVAdkins, Clayton18 5:47.74

29.71 33.69 35.7435.19

35.40 35.50 35.80 35.44

35.98 35.29

GLENSheets, Mason19 5:50.89

30.48 34.19 36.1335.74

36.20 36.70 37.85 36.36

35.40 31.84

LEESN-MVForlow, Kyle20 5:51.69

29.30 34.58 36.1036.06

35.69 35.88 36.39 37.62

36.91 33.16

PLAT-PC 15Harms, Luke21 5:54.72

30.85 33.93 36.3235.60

36.97 36.99 37.17 37.30

35.07 34.52

LIBT 16Franzen, Zach22 5:59.48

31.09 34.86 37.7336.33

37.46 37.14 37.25 37.30

36.00 34.32

CART-ZZSmith, Cole23 6:03.97

30.25 33.83 36.4535.92

37.26 37.74 38.63 38.31

38.70 36.88

GLENGillham, Sam24 6:17.78

32.88 37.86 38.2937.91

38.48 38.73 38.79 39.15

38.36 37.33

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALIBT1 1:32.49

23.85 22.72 22.9023.02

ALEESN-MV2 1:32.70

23.01 22.38 22.5224.79

AGLEN3 1:34.24

24.26 25.00 22.5822.40

AST4 1:35.28

24.15 23.60 23.1924.34

AOP5 1:35.66

22.51 22.72 24.8325.60

ALIBN6 1:36.82

24.46 24.58 23.8923.89

AKHS-MV7 1:37.64

23.51 24.00 25.0925.04

APEMB-MV8 1:38.41

24.63 24.35 24.3625.07

B - Final

ACART-ZZ9 1:39.36

24.22 23.73 25.2826.13

ACENSP10 1:39.81

24.21 26.40 23.9625.24

AWARR11 1:39.91

24.17 25.32 24.2026.22

ALROG12 1:41.67

23.22 29.84 23.9824.63

APLAT-PC13 1:42.40

25.20 26.62 24.3226.26

ABLUSS14 1:43.77

25.76 25.75 26.1326.13

AOZARK15 1:50.45

29.96 27.58 25.4327.48

ANKCHS16 1:52.01

25.53 32.98 24.2029.30

C - Final

BGLEN17 x1:41.64

24.78 24.86 26.9725.03

BST18 x1:45.55

26.20 26.51 25.9826.86

BBLUSS19 x1:46.63

27.28 26.13 25.8927.33

AFLCN20 1:51.91

27.24 28.27 28.3428.06

ABEL21 1:52.19

29.31 29.09 26.6027.19

BOP22 x1:55.24

27.69 31.25 28.4327.87

ASPX-MV--- DQ

28.01 32.12 23.2728.24

BLEESN-MV--- DQ

26.12 26.04 25.1824.69

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PLAT-PC 17Beall, Alex1 54.85

26.94 27.91

LIBT 16Harvey, Tait2 56.67

27.77 28.90

GLENFlouer, Trey3 57.46

28.00 29.46

PKHS 16Burns, Fletcher4 58.75

28.58 30.17

KHS-MV 15Sloan, Vaughn O5 58.79

28.62 30.17

LROGHendee, Caden6 59.21

28.85 30.36

PKHS 15Shaw, Nate7 59.97

29.43 30.54

LIBN 17Sprugel, Drew8 1:01.80

29.51 32.29

B - Final

STAdamson, Spencer9 1:00.51

29.24 31.27

GLENChadwell, Lucas10 1:00.81

29.23 31.58

LIBT 17Riggs, Ben11 1:01.07

29.94 31.13

LROGHorner, Kadin12 1:01.13

29.66 31.47

LIBT 15Hill, Alex13 1:01.20

29.66 31.54

PLAT-PC 16Dye, Ryan14 1:01.32

29.84 31.48

BLUSS 17Branson, Thomas15 1:02.04

29.49 32.55

LIBT 17Ahart, Caleb16 1:03.14

30.65 32.49

C - Final

GLENHill, Alex17 1:02.24

30.13 32.11

BELMiller, Tristen18 1:02.34

29.65 32.69
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2018 NKCSD Invitational - 9/14/2018 to 9/15/2018

Results - Finals
C - Final ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

GLENFisher, Caleb19 1:02.66

30.04 32.62

KHS-MVHobbs, Matthew20 1:04.47

31.20 33.27

PLAT-PC 15Herrera, Matteo21 1:05.36

31.18 34.18

WARRVernon, Hayden22 1:07.09

31.91 35.18

BLUSS 15Griffel, Ryan23 1:07.53

32.15 35.38

CENSPHamby, Jason24 1:07.56

32.45 35.11

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LEESN-MVWorth, Daniel1 58.02

27.74 30.28

CART-ZZCole, Brayden2 1:00.31

28.58 31.73

KHS-MV 18Godsey, Tyler J3 1:00.80

28.54 32.26

SMVIL-MV 14Bell, Brady4 1:03.67

29.39 34.28

PKHS 15Livingston, Zander5 1:04.69

30.69 34.00

CENSPTetlow, Joseph6 1:04.86

30.25 34.61

PLAT-PC 16Stone, Baxter7 1:06.08

30.90 35.18

WARRVernon, Henry8 1:06.46

31.10 35.36

B - Final

BLUSS 17Wedel, Aaron9 1:07.18

31.46 35.72

LIBN 14Augustine, Andrew10 1:08.23

32.59 35.64

LIBT 14Murphy, Caden11 1:08.86

33.02 35.84

PKHS 16Wissmann, Chris12 1:09.03

32.69 36.34

GLENAndrews, Eli13 1:09.24

31.99 37.25

PKHS 15Hefferren, Finn14 1:09.39

32.51 36.88

LIBN 17Badiesha, Parman15 1:09.89

32.19 37.70

WARRElliott, Zac16 1:10.14

32.25 37.89

C - Final

BLUSS 14Bahr, George17 1:08.95

32.57 36.38

STWilliams, Colby18 1:10.14

32.42 37.72

LIBN 15Beagle, Talon19 1:10.54

33.57 36.97

LEESN-MVSmith, Zack20 1:11.48

34.05 37.43

LIBT 17Kline, Max21 1:12.31

33.78 38.53

LIBT 17Shaw, Jacob22 1:13.04

33.19 39.85

STDuffy, Aidan23 1:13.62

34.67 38.95

CART-ZZRamirez, Ezekiel24 1:14.35

34.56 39.79

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALIBT1 3:20.54

25.00 51.63 48.6923.41

24.19 50.22 24.14 50.00

AKHS-MV2 3:25.66

25.54 52.60 51.1824.06

24.89 52.66 23.84 49.22

AGLEN3 3:25.70

24.81 50.22 51.0724.61

24.39 52.08 24.99 52.33

ABLUSS4 3:29.67

25.81 53.98 53.5925.04

24.63 51.96 24.32 50.14

APKHS5 3:32.20

25.87 54.06 53.4725.53

24.32 51.90 24.75 52.77

APLAT-PC6 3:33.85

25.46 53.81 54.7025.44

25.32 53.86 24.66 51.48

ACART-ZZ7 3:42.10

27.03 56.06 52.0925.02

26.12 56.26 26.84 57.69

AST8 3:43.02

25.59 53.85 54.0425.95

25.53 54.43 28.15 1:00.70

B - Final

ASMVIL-MV9 3:45.01

25.88 54.76 1:04.5615.48

26.53 56.87 22.88 48.82

AOZARK10 3:47.57

27.11 56.03 59.5628.11

29.06 58.71 25.39 53.27

ALIBN11 3:47.82

27.23 55.85 58.6528.29

26.67 57.39 27.01 55.93

AWARR12 3:59.23

27.98 59.03 1:00.9528.75

29.77 1:02.85 26.10 56.40

AWINN13 4:01.16

28.43 58.75 1:02.2329.40

29.29 1:04.02 26.39 56.16

AFLCN14 4:06.41

29.32 1:02.58 59.4428.63

30.39 1:02.61 29.83 1:01.78

ASPX-MV15 4:09.57

29.37 1:03.01 1:11.3533.30

30.18 1:04.81 24.12 50.40

ABEL16 4:09.86

30.46 1:02.88 1:03.3928.61

1:07.33 1:33.92 29.98 29.67

C - Final

BGLEN17 x3:44.52

26.12 55.01 54.4725.65

27.24 56.91 27.68 58.13

BKHS-MV18 x3:49.42

27.13 56.04 58.8627.73

26.63 56.33 27.17 58.19

BST19 x3:57.70

27.70 59.79 59.2928.23

27.20 58.61 28.78 1:00.01

BLEESN-MV20 4:03.35

30.35 1:04.87 59.6428.24

27.37 1:00.60 27.78 58.24

BCART-ZZ21 x4:04.20

28.14 59.99 1:02.3328.80

28.91 1:01.33 29.33 1:00.55

BBLUSS22 x4:12.41

30.14 1:02.65 1:08.3632.68

30.11 1:04.28 27.60 57.12

BPLAT-PC23 x4:15.70

30.61 1:03.88 1:05.7331.16

29.01 1:01.89 29.91 1:04.20

AOP--- DQ

29.50 1:02.17 1:08.6032.35

28.29 1:00.40 29.88 1:04.27


